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  Top Mortgage Originators 2019 
For a complete list of Participating Lenders or to choose a lender by county, visit:   
https://www.phfa.org/forms/participating_lenders/pl_fulllist.pdf 

60+ Loans 

1.  Elsie Maduro NMLS# 704375 610.743.8025 emaduro@customersbank.com 

  Customers Bank  1015 Penn Ave, Wyomissing, PA 19610 

50+ Loans 

2. Brenda Bryerton NMLS# 493597  814.272.4316                       brenda.bryerton@jssb.com 

     Jersey Shore State Bank    2050 North Atherton St, State College, PA  16803 

3. Forrest Sheldon Jewell NMLS# 639505  724.654.5555  forrestjewell@howardhanna.com 

 Howard Hanna Financial Services Inc.    1000 Gamma Dr, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 

4. Jason Breidinger NMLS# 1020123  610.439.8000  jasonbriedinger@gmail.com 

Mortgage America    4327 Route 309, Schnecksville, PA  18078 

  5. Patrick Lopez        NMLS#138266             267.800.2132 plopez@QuaintOak.com 

   Quaint Oak Mortgage, LLC   1710 Union Blvd. Allentown, PA 18109 

40+ Loans 

6. Matthew Himmelreich NMLS# 128634 724.226.4720  mhimmelreich@mortgagebankamerica.com 

   Mortgage America   950 East Main St, Suite 103, Schuylkill Haven, PA  17972 

7. Jeffrey Collins NMLS# 136393 724.226.4720 JeffCollins@howardhanna.com 

    Howard Hanna Financial Services Inc.        1000 Gamma Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 

  8. Carrie Ann Campbell NMLS# 493599   814.272.4318                       carrie.campbell@jssb.com 

    Jersey Shore State Bank    2050 North Atherton St, State College, PA  16803 

30+ Loans  

9. Robert Martz NMLS# 120780  570.939.1015 bmartz@mortgagebankamerica.com 

    Mortgage America   2859 North Susquehanna Trail, Suite 6, Shamokin Dam, PA 17876 

10. Gina Wright NMLS# 962042 570.322.1111  gina.wright@jssb.com 

   Jersey Shore State Bank 300 Market St, Williamsport, PA 17701 

20+ Loans 

11. William Coyne NMLS# 404939 717.286.9936 Bill.Coyne@Homesalemortgage.com 

       Homesale Mortgage, LLC   215 S. Centerville Rd, Lancaster, PA 17603 

12. Judith Malcolm                           NMLS# 138811 412.967.9000 Judymalcolm.howardhannamortgage.com 

    Howard Hanna Financial Services, Inc.   4248 West 12
th

 Street, Erie PA 16505 

 13. Jason Wiggins NMLS# 139983 570.815.5389                       jwiggins@financeofamerica.com 

    Finance of America, LLC     1439 Monroe Ave, Unit 2, Dunmore, PA 18512 
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20+ Loans (continued) 

14. Melinda Trent NMLS# 131372 717.468.6069 Melinda.Trent@RMSmortgage.com 

   Residential Mortgage Services Inc.  1910 Harrington Dr, Lancaster, PA 17601 

15. Bruce Barilar NMLS# 131218 717.898.1900 bbarilar@MortgageNetwork.com 

        Mortgage Network Inc. dba MNET Mortgage Corp.   805 Estelle Dr, Lancaster, PA 17601 

16.  Jeremy Durkin NMLS# 146467   814.835.2521 Jeremy.durkin@tridentmortgage.com 

   Trident Mortgage Company LP  530 Walnut St, Suite 260, Philadelphia, PA 19106 

17. Cheryl Shope NMLS# 533181 814.641.5474 Cheryl.shope@kishbank.com 

        Kish Bank 115 S. Main Street, Lewistown, PA 17044 

18. George Crumlich                    NMLS# 139773           412.967.9000 gcrumlich@mortgagebankamerica.com 

   Homebridge Financial Services, Inc.  4800 Linglestown Road Suite 204, Harrisburg, PA 17112 

19. Tammy Smith NMLS# 704463 570.748.7785 Tammy.smith@jssb.com 

  Jersey Shore State Bank   115 South Main Street, Jersey Shore, PA 17740 

20. Kimberly Walker NMLS# 493616                    570.398.2213 Kimberly.walker@jssb.com 

  Jersey Shore State Bank    115 South Main Street, Jersey Shore, PA 17740 

 


